For the Benefit of the Charleston Prayer Breakfast The Charleston Leadership Foundation Presents

THE 4TH ANNUAL



The Charleston Leadership Foundation (CLF) was founded in 2002 in order to bring together local Christian leaders to minister to the community and change lives. CLF accomplishes this mission by working through a combination of organizations and initiatives that further the kingdom of Christ in the greater Charleston area. One of those initiatives is the Annual Charleston Leadership Prayer Breakfast. The CLF Legacy Golf Tournament was established in 2019 and is held every year to support the Charleston Leadership Prayer Breakfast.



Tuesday, June 18, 2024
Bull's Bay Golf Club
Registration & Warm Ups: 8:30am
Shotgun Start: 10:00am

FORMAT: 4 Person Scramble

COST: \$1,000 per team

PRIZES: Gross & Net

MULLIGANS & RED TEES: May be purchased at the event.

RAFFLE TICKETS: May be purchased at the event.

Many great raffle prizes.

A professional long drive exhibition.

Includes:

18 Holes of golf with Cart, Beverages, Boxed Lunch with Dinner, Live Music, Prizes & Awards following the tournament.

Register Here Scan QR Code with Your Camera More details on the back



For the Benefit of the Charleston Prayer Breakfast The Charleston Leadership Foundation Presents The 4th Annual



Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Bull's Bay Golf Club Registration & Warm Ups: 8:30am Shotgun Start: 10:00am







The Charleston Leadership Foundation (CLF) was founded in 2002 in order to bring together local Christian leaders to minister to the community and change lives. CLF accomplishes this mission by working through a combination of organizations and initiatives that further the kingdom of Christ in the greater Charleston area. One of those initiatives is the Annual Charleston Leadership Prayer Breakfast. The CLF Legacy Golf Tournament was established in 2019 and is held every year to support the Charleston Leadership Prayer Breakfast.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Title Sponsor - Verde Outdoor Advertising



Gold Sponsor	•••••	\$5,0	000
--------------	-------	-------	-----

- 2 Teams of 4 Players
- Hole Sign
- Recognition on CLF Website & Tournament Banner

Silver S	ponsor	\$2.	500
OII VCI O	DOILOUI	$\Psi = 1$	JUU

- 1 Team of 4 Players
- Hole Sign
- Recognition on CLF Website & Tournament Banner

Hole Sponsor\$1,500

- 1 Team of 4 Players
- Hole Sign

Non-Sponsor Teams.....\$1,000

■ 1 Team of 4 Players

Any donations to the CLF Legacy Endowment Fund would be appreciated.

Register and Pay online at: <u>Click Here</u> or scan the QR code below The field is limited to 30 teams so please register and reserve your spot.

Please contact **Kaia Thomson** at **Kaiaspring@yahoo.com**. More information at clf1670.org/golf

Please REGISTER before June 1, 2024.

